








 



SQUARE & ROUND DANCING





FunDancers  
   Sunday, 9/11, at FunDancers 

PLUS Lessons Start 
At the “Fun Palace” 

All Dancers Welcome 
BONUS: Different Caller Teaching Each Sunday! 

CONTACT: 

jimpresfundancers@yahoo.com

or

knf@poets-corner.net

Dance 7pm Lessons 5pm (Angels Welcome) 



September   Round the Capitol Square 2016



Austin SRDA Area Callers & Cuers

Brad Caldwell Jim Hayes Wayne Weston
called1well@live.com jimhayes1932@yahoo.com wtweston@satx.rr.com
512 476-5536 830 627-7644 210 325-6598
website 210 442-3792

Dan Clairmont Jimmy Johnson Ed & Martha
dan@danclairmont.com jjohnsonsdc@sbcglobal.net Koslosky
949 351-1284 512 965-8505 martha@koslosky.com
website database information 979 836-4783

Al Frazier Chet Miles Bob & Kay
tsca@alfraziertx.com cmiles10@austin.rr.com Kurczewski
512 623-1932 512 947-7890 roundsbyskis@juno.com

database information 956 781-8453 Ski

Arnold & Marie Traylor Walker Jerry & Lucy Pate
Gladson texassqdance@gmail.com jpate1207@att.net
arnold@gladson.us 713 205-1060 512 250-5185
marie@gladson.us 979 865-0068 database information
512 219-9258
512 914-1335



September Round the Capitol Square 2016



Round the Capitol Square


